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Last Name | First Name Email District School Sign In
Albarez Brittany brlttanyalbarfaz@lpsb.edu Iberville Parish North Iberville
cation Elementary
3 in@
Aucoin Kayla kavla.aucoin@wbrschools West Baton Rouge Parish Cohn Elementary
.net School
Badeaux Amanda amanda.hartman@stpsb. St. Tammany Parish Abita Springs
org Elementary School
John L, Ory
Baer Joel jbaer@stjohn.k12.la.us | St. John the Baptist Parish Quiudiations
Magnet /
Elementary
Baio Rachel rachel.baio@lpsb.org Livingston Parish ialier ElemEntay OC/(/\‘O\Q (B 0\9
School = v
D
E e kbarnes@celeritylouisian | Recovery School District - | Celerity Dalton Gd,
a.org Baton Rouge Charter School )
v
1 ;
Behl Lacy lacy.behl@wbrschools.ne West Baton Rouge Parish Eamberin ( ’
t Elementary School \ /




Elementary Baton Rouge

Cohort 2 /Module 1

June 6, 2019

¥

T~

g

St. Tammany Parish

Elementary School

Bouzigard Jennifer jennifer.bouzigard@stpsb | ¢ o parich Bonne Ecole @O |
.org Elementary School
= o
Central
Central Community School ) p v,
Brown Sherry sbrown@centralcss.org o Intermediate )
District (
School \
o
I C i
Buell Melanie mbuell@centralcss.org Centra orr'1m9n|ty sctiosl Tanglewood
District Elementary School
Louisiana School
LAS Is f
Cahill Celeste ccahill@lsdvi.org andc\t;ic;c;zjllozr:\hea?rzzf for the Visually / ‘,‘ . \ n
R Impaired L}LQE&@) [,»&JJ\-&/ ) /J
Cain Brenda bcain@celeritylouisiana.o | Recovery School District - Celerity Dalton
rg Baton Rouge Charter School
ce. h .
Cameron-Tullog Dennise dennise.tullos@wbrschoo West Baton Rouge Parish Chamberlin
Is.net Elementary School
Carey Stephanie stephanie.carey@stpsb.or St. Tammany Parish W.L. Abney . g
g Elementary School / “ ﬁ
- U 7 v
Castello Lynette Belinda lynette.castello@stpsb.or Abita Springs
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Chenevert Ashley g hlefehcneverieMhIse West Baton Rouge Parish EhambeHiin
hools.net Elementary School
v wry
“quz\{ . Sharon Hills
Cherry Brittany bcherryl@ebrschools.org | East Baton Rouge Parish
Elementary School
g
Chustz Lindsey ihg el cusEI@mbrstiion West Baton Rouge Parish CReIE
Is.net Elementary School
Clemons Abbigail abblgailiclemensilstps. St. Tammany Parish bole Rfele ]
org Elementary School /
Cobb Julia julia.cobb@apsb.org Ascension Parish Spanlsh Lalke
Primary School
Daigle Brandi brandi.daigle@wbrschool West Baton Rouge Parish Chamberlin
s.net Elementary School
Dickerson Jacklen jeickerson@ibeavillecnant Iberville Charter Academy Iberville Charter
er.org Academy
. . ., |LaPlace Elementary
Duhe Tyra tduhe@stjohn.k12.1a.us | St. John the Baptist Parish
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Dussouy Crystal crystal.dussouy@stpsb.or & e anEnyIRE i) Bonne Ecole DLLQPQ./Q—’/\-«LM
g Elementary School
v/
Gannon Crystal cgannon@mylpsd.com Lafourche Parish Raceland Upper
Elementary School
Gauff Thaey tjohnson30@ebrschools.o East Baton Rouge Parish Capitol Elementary
rg School f\,M / L
/ %
Guidry Hailey hailey.guidry@apsb.org Ascension Parish L RsyIE e etary
School
Jackson Avis 100.ajackson@nhaschool Advantage Charter Advantage Charter 0)0 l/\_)
s.com Academy Academy W
Johnson Nazzarie nazzarnejohns.on@|psb.e Iberville Parish Iberville
ducation Elementary School
ehes Kelley Kjones@centralcss.org Central Con.1m.un|ty School | Bellingrath Hills
District Elementary School
v he UM ~
Joseph Le'Nee ljoseph@mylpsd.com . k
e L i \.WL /|
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East Baton Rouge Parish

Kimble Christina Claffar@ebrschools.org | East Baton Rouge Parish Nilg el Ry
Elementary School
~
LeJeune Jaime jaime.lejeune@apsh.org Ascension Parish LOWer»;cErI]((a)r:Ientary UJm /
.. v
v
Lemelle Chanel clemelle@ebrschools.org | East Baton Rouge Parish Erogfess
Elementary School
Lynch Heather hlynch@ebrschools.org | East Baton Rouge Parish Nillas IRy
Elementary School
Maher Nichole nichole.maher@apsb.org Ascension Parish Sorrento Primary
School
[Maronge-Witty Taylor taylor.witty@wbrschools. West Baton Rouge Parish Ehamberiin /-/L;l ]
net Elementary School '
. ) v
S’ -7
Matherne Diane diane.matherne@stpsb.o St. Tammany Parish E.E. Lyon \
reg Elementary School D VV\ ’U(\_U/.NL Y
Lhowe YV
Merto Ronil rmerto@ ebrschools.org Villa del Rey

Elementary School
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Terrebonne Parish

Elementary School

Newman Connie Ascension Parish S'pamsh Lake
g Primary School
Pietri Anna anna.pietri@apsb.org Ascension Parish Lowery Elementary
School
. . i . ., |LaPlace Elementary
Pigee Raquel rpigee@stjohn.k12.la.us | St. John the Baptist Parish School
choo
Fronun SeYenent E\Qm-mh:w
Poche Krist kristy.poche@Ipsb.or Livingston Parish e
Y MRSSIECIROISrE & Elementary School %&\Nﬂsmd\g
ik o S0 oo |Chaon R
; christina christina. @aps Ascension Parish D9na|dsonvn|le
b.org Primary School
. courtney.ricketts@stpsb.o . W.L. Abney C}VL D .
Ricketts Courtne St. Tammany Parish T ( @
4 rg Y Elementary School m\;‘j’”‘ kD g
. . . Capitol Elementary
Rubin Rockella rrubin@ebrschools.org | East Baton Rouge Parish
School
Russ Kendra kendraruss@tpsd.org SeUtidewn
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Slack-Turner Gracie gslackturr'mer@celerityloui Recovery School District - Celerity Dalton
siana.org Baton Rouge Charter School
Baton Rouge
Staples Keyara Kstaples@upelementary. | Baton Rouge University University
org Preparatory Elementary Preparatory
Elementary
Starks Jordan jstarks@mylpsd.com Lafourche Parish - BUEZOTa:
Elementary School
Taylor Lindsey lindsey.taylor@apsb.org Ascension Parish G SR ICAREE
Primary School
Thomas Kendra kendrathom:?s@lpsb.educ iberville Parish North Iberville
ation Elementary
: Lep
. Fifth Ward : -1
. Jda. i | o
Vandyke Anya ATy oU G ey St. John the Baptist Parish | Elementary School - @J/L Aeffare
0 St. John 2 b =pebse
' 4
N, _
Walker Haley hwalker@ mylpsd.com Lafourche Parish Cut Off Elementary 7 Z/UW
School / (
. . . . Villa del Rey ""éd tc;t
Weit A iter@ebrschools.or East Baton Rouge Parish / '
S e RWEIENC = gt Elementary School WL )Z’(‘/ A




Elementary Baton Rouge

Cohort 2 /Module 1

June 6, 2019

Wiltz Shashikala shashikala.wiltz@zachary |Zachary Community School Northwestern
schools.org District Elementary School
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